Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Norman - (456479) - Taunton Deane SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.93
29.99
30.07
30.11
30.20
30.72
30.99
31.02
31.18
31.35
32.07
32.35
35.34
40.31
40.76
40.80
41.32
41.60
41.61
42.63
42.67
44.49
44.66
44.67
46.63
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Round

Date

29/10/16
06/11/16
11/02/17
09/07/16
111117
27/03/16
11/02/17
30/01/16
10/11/18
09/07/16
11/07/15
11/07/15
26/10/14
02/10/11
06/10/12
10/03/12
23/07/11
30/10/11
17/07/11
02/04/11
09/07/11
02/06/12
28/05/11
31/10/10
01/11/09

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Winter Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)
Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)
Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)
Taunton Deane Club Champs

Taunton Deane Grand Prix

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Sheffield

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Sheffield

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Taunton

Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Taunton

Taunton

Tiverton

Taunton
Weston-Super-Mare
Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton Deane

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3

2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2

2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.18
30.20
30.07
30.99
29.99
29.93
30.11
31.35
30.72
31.02
32.07
32.35
35.34
40.76
44.49
40.80
41.60
40.31
41.32
41.61
42.67
44.66
42.63
44.67

46.63
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10/11/18
111117
11/02117
11/02/17
06/11/16
29/10/16
09/07/16
09/07/16
27/03/16
30/01/16
11/07/15
11/07/15
26/10/14
06/10/12
02/06/12
10/03/12
30/10/11
02/10/11
23/07/11
17/07/11
09/07/11
28/05/11
02/04/11
31/10/10
01/11/09

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Taunton Deane Club Champs

Taunton Deane Grand Prix

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Taunton

Millfield

Taunton

Millfield

Taunton

Millfield School
Taunton

Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare
Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton Deane

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
TauntonDeane 2
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TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
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